White list

INSPECTIONS | DETENTIONS | BLACKTO GREY TO EXCESS

RANK | FLAG

2013-2015 2013-2015 GREY LIMIT WHITE LIMIT | FACTOR
WHITE LIST
1 Sweden 362 0 34 17 -2.00
2 United Kingdom 1,315 9 108 76 -1.93
3 France 262 0 26 n -1.90
4 Denmark 1,137 9 94 65 -1.87
5 Norway 1,440 15 17 84 -1.80
6 Belgium 207 0 21 8 -1.80
7 Hong Kong, China 1,826 22 146 109 -1.77
8 Bahamas 2,268 30 179 138 -1.74
9 Italy 1,180 14 98 68 -1.72
10 Singapore 1,644 23 133 98 -1.68
1 Marshall Islands 3,248 53 252 203 -1.66
12 Netherlands 3,171 54 246 198 -1.63
13 Isle of Man, UK 729 9 63 39 -1.62
14 Finland 418 4 38 20 -1.61
15 Germany 698 9 60 37 -1.59
16 Cayman Islands, UK 363 4 34 17 -1.49
17 Bermuda, UK 233 2 23 9 -1.42
18 China 222 2 22 9 -1.37
19 Greece 902 18 76 50 -1.35
20 Gibraltar, UK 814 17 69 45 -1.29
21 Liberia 4,163 116 319 264 “1.223
22 Philippines 149 1 16 5 -1.21
23 Malta 4,453 137 340 283 -1.16
24 Luxembourg 215 3 22 8 -1.09
25 Cyprus 2,008 62 160 121 -1.06
26 United States of America 206 3 21 8 -1.03
27 Croatia 125 1 14 4 -0.96
28 Barbados 348 8 33 16 -0.93
29 Iran, Islamic Republic of 83 0 10 1 -0.93
30 Kazakhstan 82 0 10 1 -0.91
31 Saudi Arabia 81 0 10 1 -0.90
32 Faroe Islands, DK 268 6 26 n -0.84
33 Ireland 113 1 13 3 -0.83
34 Portugal 429 13 39 21 -0.72
35 Antigua and Barbuda 3,389 145 262 212 -0.70
36 Latvia 70 0 9 1 -0.69
37 Estonia 68 0 9 1 -0.65
38 Turkey 1,324 59 108 77 -0.50
39 Panama 6,105 313 461 394 -0.46
40 Russian Federation 1,322 63 108 77 -0.38
VA Spain 193 7 20 7 -0.04
42 Korea, Republic of 95 2 11 2 -0.03
43 Japan 72 1 9 1 0.00
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Grey list

RANK | FLAG

GREY LIST
44 Poland
45 Switzerland
46 India
47 Lithuania
48 Morocco
49 Kuwait
50 Thailand
51 Bulgaria
52 Lebanon
53 Ukraine
54 Libya
55 Egypt
56 Tunisia
57 Curacao
58 Algeria
59 Albania
60 Tuvalu
61 Vanuatu
62 Palau

INSPECTIONS

2013-2015

147

120

74

150

35

33

75

40

70

161

41

53

40

178

74

76

30

292

75

DETENTIONS
2013-2015

26

BLACK TO
GREY LIMIT

16

13

16

19

28

GREY TO
WHITE LIMIT

13

ANNUAL REPORT 2015

EXCESS
FACTOR

0.03

0.07

0.1

0.19

0.26

0.27

0.35

0.37

0.39

0.48

0.52

0.54

0.69

0.71

0.72

0.82

0.84

0.86

0.95

31



Black list
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FLAG

BLACK LIST

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

Sierra Leone

Saint Vincent and the Grenadines

Saint Kitts and Nevis

Belize

Cambodia

Dominica

Cook Islands

Comoros

Togo

Moldova, Republic of

Tanzania United Rep.

INSPECTIONS

2013-2015

267

746

299

546

384

4

352

216

382

553

253

DETENTIONS

2013-2015

27

68

31

55

4

7

28

55

80

45

BLACK TO
GREY LIMIT

26

64

29

49

36

33

22

35

49

25

GREY TO EXCESS
WHITE LIMIT | FACTOR

Medium
Risk

Medium to
High Risk

Medium to
High Risk

ANNUAL REPORT 2015

1.10

1.16

1.23

1.36

1.42

1.67

1.82

2.53

2.70

3.34

33



	final draft Key 3 June 2016 29
	final draft Key 3 June 2016 31
	final draft Key 3 June 2016 33



